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James R Russell

Director Information

Title Mr

Name James R Russell
Postcode

Date of birth October 1953
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
MCD PENSION TRUSTEES LIMITED

WILKIES CARPETS LIMITED
BAILEY CARPETS LIMITED
CHESHIRES OF NOTTINGHAM
LIMITED

MCD (NOTTINGHAM) LIMITED

MCD GROUP LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
01027998

01724667

00377805

01444208

00117023

00423062

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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BA FCIS

100336685

100336685

App. Date

App. Date
13/07/1989

13/07/1989

13/07/1989

13/07/1989

13/07/1989

Res. Date

Res. Date
13/07/1989

13/07/1989

13/07/1989

13/07/1989

13/07/1989

17/10/1988

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



