Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

James R Russell 100336685

**Address** 

## **Director Information**

TitleMrHonoursBA FCISNameJames R RussellNumber100336685

Postcode

Date of birth October 1953 Nationality

Total current 0

directorships

**List of Current Directorships** 

Company Name N/A*	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
MCD PENSION TRUSTEES LIMITED	01027998	Company is dissolved	13/07/1989	13/07/1989	Company
					Secretary
WILKIES CARPETS LIMITED	01724667	Company is dissolved	13/07/1989	13/07/1989	Company
					Secretary
BAILEY CARPETS LIMITED	00377805	Company is dissolved	13/07/1989	13/07/1989	Company
					Secretary
CHESHIRES OF NOTTINGHAM	01444208	Company is dissolved	13/07/1989	13/07/1989	Company
LIMITED					Secretary
MCD (NOTTINGHAM) LIMITED	00117023	Company is dissolved	13/07/1989	13/07/1989	Company
					Secretary
MCD GROUP LIMITED	00423062	Active - Accounts Filed		17/10/1988	Company
					Secretary